
1 原  田  竜太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 4 19.63 7.26 12.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -1 -3 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.611 1 1 0

6 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -4 -1 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1

7.63 7.26

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.312.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.312.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

12.37

2 宇  野  悠太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 2 17.31 5.77 12.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -2 -2 -3

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 0 1

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.01 0.910 0 0 1

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 -1 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.90 5.77

Composition 1.80 2.131.75 1.75 2.25 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.312.00 2.00 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

12.04

演技時間:  -0.50
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3 土  屋  功  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 1 17.19 6.79 10.80 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.49 0.81-3 -4 -4 -4

4 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.13-1 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.08 1.05-1 -1 -1 0

8.73 6.79

Composition 1.80 1.941.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.062.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

10.80

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 中  川  雄太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 14.37 4.95 10.02 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.41 0.69-3 -4 -4 -4

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 0 0 0

3 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 CUSpBV 1.13 -0.26 0.87-1 -2 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -5 0 -3

7 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

7.13 4.95

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.881.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.941.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

10.02

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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5 王      希  瑞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 5 14.23 4.98 9.45 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -3 -2 -2

4 1F+1Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -4 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.26 1.24-2 -3 -1 -1

7 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 0

5.78 4.98

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

9.45

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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